
 

 

University of Pittsburgh School of Medicine 

MS‐4 Overview Calendar 2024-2025 

Monday, May 6, 2024 First Day of Rotations 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Holiday – Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Holiday – Juneteenth 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Holiday – Independence Day 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Holiday – Labor Day 

Monday, October 21, 2024 Start of Break Week  

Monday, October 28, 2024 Classes Resume After Break Week  

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Holiday-Thanksgiving Recess Begins 

Monday, December 2, 2024 Classes Resume After Thanksgiving Recess 

Saturday, December 21, 2024 Start of Winter Recess  

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Classes Resume After Winter Recess 

Monday, January 20, 2025 Holiday – Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, March 14, 2025 Match Day 

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Graduation Day  


